617.264.233-28
617.264.233-28

Adriana Almeida da Silva
Adriana Almeida da Silva

385.348.428-09

Adriana Aparecida Salgado da Rocha

233.005.068-24

536.008.308-56

Adriana Ferreira da Silva
Adrielli Maria Teixeira de Souza

470.888.918-67

Agata Cristina Destido Ramos

490.023.398-60

Alaine Aparecida da Conceicao

425.892.338-92

Alessandra Auxiliadora Mattaruco

453.733.188-76

Aline Aparecida Rodrigues

353.455.538-40

Amanda Rodrigues Guedes

309.945.058-84

Ana Carolina de Oliveira

309.945.058-84

Ana Carolina de Oliveira

502.017.648-65

Ana Carolina Galvane Martins

461.146.958-10

Ana Carolina Santos Machado

463.036.528-16

466.920.348-76

Ana Clara Machado de Oliveira
Ana Zaira da Silva

445,922.228-06

Andreza Cristina Chaves Romano

396.534.258-46

492.015.678-20

Angela Aparecida Ferranti Dias
Angela Natalia Machini

492.015.678-20

Angela Natalia Machini

541.530.458-45

543.418.818-76

477.142.088-21

Barbara Luiza da Silva
Beatriz Alves Tozzarini
Beatriz das Dores Bartholomeu

324.480.948-02

Beattriz Caroliny da Silva

463.632.078-60

Bianca Daniela Rodrigues Antonio

474.739.778-73

Bianca de Paula de Farias

450.574.288-10

Bianca Francielle Remundini

465.468.098-50

408.362.428-07

614.034.163-97

Bruna Elizabete Alves
Camila dos Santos Martins Theodoro
Camila Ferreira dos Santos

502.771.758-01

Camila Vitoria Borguini

423.935.118-90

Carla Giovana Miguel

558.886.278-36

394.334.268-94

617.918.823-82

536.549.328-19

449.288.268-50

420.976.168-01

022.775.208-29

418.087.248-01

452.049.148-70

025.287.228-26

708.492.571-66

413.984.458-27

556.869.398-61

330.971.378-40

397.813.558-24

491.128.898-14

Claudete Evangelista A Costa
Claudiana Rodrigues da Silva
Cleane Neris Alves

Cleia Neris Alves

Crislaine Aparecida Uchoa de Oliveira

Crislaine Jaine Minelli Alves
Cristiane Gomes de Andrade
Daliane Cristina Azevedo Pizza
Daliane Raquel Alves da Silva
Denise Rocha Moreira Machado
Deusarina Ferreira Ramos

Driele de Cassia Duarte Nunes
Elaine Aparecida de Paula

Eliana Ramos de Jesus

Eliene da Silva Carvalho
Emanoela Cristina Queiroz Araujo




431.161.608-21

488.463.268-06

224.104.368-03

442.390.798-45

371.876.508-09

551.920.898-08

473.584.178-44

358.817.878-38

504.763.258-03

Erica Cristiane Siqueira
FERNANDA ALVES DE PAULA
Fernanda Cristina Silingardi
Fernanda de Souza Barbosa
Fernanda Donizete Martins

Flavia Barbosa da Silva Lima
Francieli Moraes Marcolino
Francielle Monique Pereira

Gabriela Aparecida Batista Rodrigues

470.806.648-10

498.593.618-94
525.727.458-28
052.304.395-30

536.934.768-96

570.423.478-03

347.798.088-39

403.729.658-65

465.727.568-23

405.620.338-58

327.481.188-20

441.187.338-97

406.727.098-48

610.708.328-63

062.646.553-25

704.613.434-01

704.613.434-01

453.405.198-05

435.848.138-83

477.938.688-89

484.461.428-21

485.793.118-45

485.793.118-45

411.265.938-50

635.428.283-86

578.528.548-77

596.093.818-98

Gabriele Martins

Geicieli Nunes Rodrigues
Geovana Cristina de Souza
Gessica Suely Gomes dos Santos
Geysla Jasmini Moi Alexandre
Giovanna de Oliveira Silva

Gisele Aparecida Felisberto
Gracelia Quintino da Silva
Graciele Aparecida Felisberto
Graziele Fernanda Rodrigues
Harina Souza Rodrigues

Hayssah Yasmin Martins Pinto
Isadora Ressuto

Jadi Cristina Moura Goncalves
Jaiane Luz de Sousa

Janeide Paula Barbosa da Silva
Janeide Paula Barbosa da Silva
Jaqueline Daiana Barbosa da Silva
Jaqueline Rodrigues de Oliveira
Jessica dos Santos Rosa

Jessica Maria dos Santos
Jessica Pinheiro da Silva

Jessica Pinheiro da Silva
JESSICA SILVA MELO

Joiciana da Silva

Josiane Aparecida de Almeida
Julia Vitoria Selingardi dos Santos

385.063.668-28

537.045.148-61

398.974.888-20

429.070.678-93

421.245.028-32

Juliana Aparecida Destido Cestari
Karolaine Cristina lzaias

Karoline Nunes Magalhaes Pereira Paiva

Keiliene Aparecida de Souza
Lais Amanda de Sousa Silva

477.196.048-81

575.979.268-71

486.705.428-38

608.434.733-98

428.810.478-58

469.649.618-01

Larissa Laura Barbosa dos Santos

Laysa Hadassa Vasconcelos Argentato

Leidiane Leticia colombari
Leidiane Pinheiro Machado
Leticia Cristina de Souza Oliveira
Lidiane Maria Ribeiro



365.671.198-45 Lilian Juliana Placidino da Silva

513.157.278-97 Lilian Karen Mourao

447.213.858-11 Liliane Araujo da Silva

415.271.838-23 Lorena Cristina Ferranti Magron

459.985.628-28 Lorena Taisa de Almeida Silva (cuidadora vé Rosa)
045.254.813-66 Luciana da Silva Cardoso

475.394.068-36 Lyvia Aryane de Souza

513.838.098-28 Marcia Adriana Moraes

121.362.764-84 Marcia Micaelli de Lima Santos Siqueira
474.395.698-65 MARIA CAROLINA DA SILVA SANTOS
186.539.516-10 Maria Eduarda da Silva

536.465.428-10 MARIA EDUARDA SILINGARDI |
510.588.798-04 Maria Victoria de Azevedo

463.161.348-35 Marielle Cristina Miquelino Ferreira Alves

463.161.348-35 Marielle Cristina Miquelino Ferreira Alves |
409.003.778-60 Michelle Santos Franca

462.772.668-61 Milena Aparecida de Almeida Simisic

543.651.238-07 Mirela Aguiar Vinhal |
515.216.988-64 Mirele Cristina de Oliveira

402.402.298-94 Nadia Carla Selingardi Neri |
530.290.748-89 Naiara Caroline Salgado da Rocha

523.334.668-04 Naiara Jesus de Oliveira

407.736.838-36 Natalia Cristina Rosa

387.166.198-89 Natalia de Paula Souza

416.770.128-62 Natalia Francieli Ferreira da Silva |
463.112.528-48 NICAELI PEREIRA BERCHELLI

458.727.938-20 PABLINE NATHANI MACHINE GOMES

| 52175662802 |PatriciaBarbatoMarques
458.535.908-71 Paula Roberta Silva de Souza
489.507.528-16 Rafaela Cristhina de Jesus
489.507.528-16 Rafaela Cristhina de Jesus
456.130.488-60 Rafaela da Costa Ferreira Rodrigues
530.545.788-28 Rafaela de Oliveira Ribeiro
530.545.788-28 Rafaela de Oliveira Ribeiro
492.159.618-28 Rafaela do Nascimento Silva
516.128.498-65 Raffaella Miria da Silva
445,948.088-32 RAISSA EDUARDA FIGUEREDO
417.939.988-17 Raquel dos Santos

360.019.338-47 Raquel Gomes de Jesus
501.773.808-88 Roselaine Aparecida de Paula

116.723.874-50 Rosenilda da Conceicao Lima

414.958.648-98 Salvadora de Jesus Santos

491.551.108-19 Shayane Vitoria Alves da Silva
401.031.188-61 Sheila Roque Batista




404.293.728-41 Simone Rodrigues Barbosa
137.415.834-80 Stefany da Silva Ferreira
493.538.288-05 Suelen Aparecida Martins dos Santos
367.631.618-59 Sulamita Kedma Vilas Boas

| 46761154820 [TainaraMonteverde |
473.767.768-00 Taline Cristina de Souza
471.505.068-44 Tamires da Silva Antonio
457.172.268-02 Tamiris Fernanda dos Reis
465.276.518-56 Tamiris Mariana de Souza
433.313.978-30 Tatiane Lima de Melo
496.522.668-25 Tauana Julia Pereira

495,833.338-08 Thainara Assis Oliveira
394.639.008-02 Thais Matias Toscani
484.899.798-47 Thalita Cristina Rabello Fernandes
148.596.866-67 Vanessa Soares Gomes

518.638.668-50 Vitoria Belloni Muniz \

577.180.468-18 Vitoria Cristina Piovani
558.398.958-06 Vitoria da Silva Miguel
471.900.458-05 Vitoria Teixeira da Silva Camargo






















































































































